KVP Insertion Order

Insertion #
01083

Account Name

Heartland

List
Publication
Fountain County Neighbor
Herald Journal
Hoopeston Chronicle
Kankakee Valley Post-News
Lafayette Leader
Newton County Enterprise
Rensselaer Republican

Times-Republic

Notes
May edition

Submitted
2021-04-15 20:19:04

Product
Inserts

Date

05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021

05/20/2021

Order Entry
Roberta Kempen

Quantity
969

1348
484

902

216

872

772

841

Zone

full run
full run
full run
full run
full run
full run
full run

full run



